
Branches Head Office

CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
25 Barrack Street
Perth, WA 6000

Web: www.cab.com.au
Email: cab@cabwa.com.au 

Phone: (08) 9221 5711
Monday - Friday
9:30am - 4:00pm

An independent, not-for-profit
organisation connecting people all

over Western Australia with
information and services so they can

make independent and informed
decisions.

Fremantle
Shop GT22 Manning Arcade
135 High Street
(08) 9335 4522
fremantle@cabwa.com.au
  

Rockingham
Room 4,
14 Council Avenue
(08) 9527 6671
rockingham@cabwa.com.au

Joondalup
Suite 5, Lotteries House
70 Davidson Terrace
(08) 9301 2833
joondalup@cabwa.com.au

 Armadale
 Shop 6/10 Orchard Ave
 (08) 9497 5311
 armadale@cabwa.com.au

Bunbury
1 Stirling Street
(08) 9721 6008
bunbury@cabwa.com.au

Busselton
Unit G4,
19 Cammilleri Street 
(08) 9751 1199
busselton@cabwa.com.au

Kwinana
2 Robbos Way
(08) 9439 1251
kwinana@cabwa.com.au
  

Mandurah
Mewburn Centre,
11 Sholl Street
(08) 9535 3101
mandurah@cabwa.com.au
  

Midland
11A Old Great Northern Hwy
(08) 9271 2500
midland@cabwa.com.au
  

Branches

Perth CBD
Level 1/25 Barrack Street
(08)  9221 5711
queries@cabwa.com.au

Disclaimer: This document is provided by the Citizens Advice
Bureau of WA Inc. and is intended as a guide only. This

information may not be appropriate to your specific situation
and you should seek independent legal advice for your

individual situation. 

Assisted by: the Government of Western Australia,
Department of Communities & Department of Justice 
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LEGAL FEES

If you would like to provide us with
feedback, please phone us on 

(08) 9221 5711 or email
cab@cabwa.com.au, for the attention

of the Chief Executive Officer. IT’S EASI IN CAB’s HAN
D

S

E
m

pow
er. Advise. Support. Inform.  



Letters of Administration

Simple Letters of Administration
$1,950 for document

 in addition to an appointment of
fee $70 ($60 concession)

Probate

Probate Appointment 
$70 ($60 concession)

Probate Application
Review of a Completed Online

Application $150

Prepare a Probate Application
$500

$25 per document. Cannot
involve redrafting or new

instructions.
 

Amendments must be requested
within 3 months from the date
the document was finalised. 

Reprints & Amendments

Legal Advice

Simple Wills: $250
 in addition to the appointment of

an fee $60 ($50 concession)

Enduring Power of Attorney (EPA)
& 

Enduring Power of Guardianship
(EPG)

$65 for each document
in addition to the appointment fee

$60 ($50 concession) 

Wills

                          
 

Appointment Fee:   $50- $70 depending on
appointment and if you are a concession

card holder.
 

Our initial legal advice is given 
on many areas of law including family,

estate matters and general law. 
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Registered Post: $15
FREE when collected  

Post

Bundles

Will, EPA and EPG
  $350

EPA and EPG
 $120

Requisitions

Responding to Requisitions
$600 -$1800 for documents

Family Law

$200 for an hour appointment


